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ADDIKO BANK AG

ISIN:  ATO00ADDIKOO0

Overview
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Price
19.65 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ATOOOADDIKOO

ADKO
Xetra
EUR
Financial
Stock

384 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

19.60 EUR
19.80 EUR
19.55 EUR
19.65 EUR
19.66002 EUR
808

15,885.30

4

0

20.00

19.50

19.00

18.50

18.00

17.50

17.00

05.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/05/29
2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT000ADDIKO0&ID_NOTATION=456771911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT000ADDIKO0&ID_NOTATION=456771911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT000ADDIKO0&ID_NOTATION=456771911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f42f7bcb5a01098fd9a08a61f36b943dfb546bdfc02979e9ee60b4f1f4492c9&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2cf09c552ab0973ad&time=1717443945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c0810c602fa938b995550a7e82d1b962c2e59af869001d42e5c2eb623f1a327&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=abcff25863204baf2&time=1717443945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a75a76a549a3d5a298ab0d08ff41f6c9d613ec78a9999c294adaec234245b32&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38943eba851260235&time=1717443945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=495c47c7b5b7479a76b8a4826fbd17bc03f01af82ac3ca19d64f5e38e87b27a9&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d8a6de0a643c3a7f6&time=1717443945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d347635220ab29f875404af9718151f81d0cc16e58dd2cea7651aceb3901f908&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8c17168708e2cfd1&time=1717443945&tool=RSC

ADDIKO BANK AG

Details

2024/05/31 17:35:59

Price
19.65 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN ATOO0ADDIKOO
Symbol ADKO
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 384 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 19.60 EUR
High 19.80 EUR
Low 19.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.65 EUR
VWAP 19.66002 EUR
Volume (pcs) 808
Trading volume 15,885.30
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta -0.08 0.08 0.21
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group
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17.00

Sy

05.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/05/ 17:35 19.65 EUR
31

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:35 19.70 EUR

Exchange 31

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 19.80 EUR
31

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:27 19.65 EUR
31

Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 19.65 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.55

0.00

0.00

0.00

19.76 EUR (194)
18.77 EUR (274)

-EUR
-EUR
-EUR
-EUR
-EUR
-EUR

Number of

trades

4

60

3

9

1

)

)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=456771911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261729856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261729856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261668115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261907374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261806918

ADDIKO BANK AG

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

31

2024/05/
31

2024/03/
25

2024/05/
31

2024/05/
31

08:06 19.35 EUR 0.00

14:33 17.00 USD 0.01

19:30 19.40 EUR 0.00

11:26 19.70 EUR 0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261440807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266076823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266076823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261668117

ADDIKO BANK AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Addiko Bank

Contact Details
ADDIKO BANK AG

Canetti Tower, Canettistralle 5/12.0G - 1010
Wien

Telefon: +43-50232

Fax: +

E-mail: holding@addiko.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Herbert Juranek
Edgar Flaggl
Ganesh

Krishnamoorthi
Tadej Krasovec

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kurt Pribil Chairman of

Supervisory Board

Monika Wildner ~ Member of Supervisory

Board

Christian Lobner Member of Supervisory
Board

Frank Schwab Member of Supervisory
Board

Johannes Member of Supervisory

Proksch Board

Sava lvanov Member of Supervisory

Dalbokov Board

Thomas Wieser = Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:holding@addiko.com
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